
2.總計含無細項分類之醫療給付，故本表細項加總容與總計數不合。
1.同表8-1說明1。說 明：
勞動部勞工保險局。資料來源：
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表 8-4 勞工職業災害保險應計保險費及實計保險給付金額－按給付種類分

單位：千元

實 計 保 險 給 付
應計保險費

receivable
Premium

年 月 別
總 計

Grand Total

傷 病 給 付

benefits
Injury or sicknessYear and month

本月與上月比較(％)

Change from last period

本月與上年同月比較(％)

last year
Change from the same period of

本年累計與上年同期比較(％)

same period of last year
Cumulative change from the
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2.The grand total data includes the medical care benefits, that can't be classified.
1.See note 1 of table 8-1.Note：
Bureau of Labor Insurance, MOL.Source：
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746,708
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4,349
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461,963

777,285
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71,787
75,391

66,449
72,145
47,459
58,765
75,229
56,506

753,310

81,498
52,997
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67,215
68,992
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52,584
64,796
61,484
54,668

157,091

46,148
49,485
61,458

473,094

874,653

54,187
65,537
86,375

55,689
80,266
84,685
65,045
95,792
92,816

870,476
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69,133
65,155
79,366
69,456

68,669
80,849
83,425
69,799
83,918
73,721

233,210

79,992
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77,163

2,636

6,382

571
172
520

510
231
720
76
425
843

6,081

566
108
301

1,181
978
304

55
467
294
309
453

1,062

735

208
357
170

Accident Insurance by Type of Benefit
Table 8-4 Premium Receivable and Real Benefit Payments of Labor Occupational

Unit：NT$1,000

Real benefit payments

失 能 給 付

benefits
Permanent disability

死 亡 給 付

Death benefits

失 蹤 給 付

benefits
Disappearance

醫 療 給 付

Medical care benefits
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